19-0218; Rev 2; 4/95
_______________ General Description
The MAX690 Family of supervisory circuits reduce the
complexity and number of components required for
power supply monitoring and battery control functions in
microprocessor systems. These include fiP  reset and
backup-battery switchover, watchdog timer, CMOS
RAM write protection, and power-failure warning. The

4 Voltage Monitor for Power Fail or Low Battery
Warning
______________ Ordering Information
y k iy ix iy k i
P A R T T E M P . R A N G E P IN -P A C K A G E
M A X 6 9 0 C  PA 0°C to +70°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX690C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX690EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX690EJA -40°C to +85°C 8 Lead CERDIP
MAX690MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 Lead CERDIP
M A X 6 9 1 C P E 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX691CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Wide SO
MAX69C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX691EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX691EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Lead Wide SO
MAX691EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 Lead CERDIP
MAX691MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 Lead CERDIP
Ordering Information continued on last page.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
Pin Configuration
T°P View VOUT E 3  Vmtt